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Name :

1)

iii)

iv) 3,1503,152

Does 3,150 lie on the right of 3,152?

Yes

2)

iii)

iv) 7,7007,685

Is 7,685 to the left of 7,700?

Yes No

4)

iii)

iv) 9,0028,999

Does 9,002 lie on the left of 8,999?

Yes No

3)

iii)

iv) 4,3094,312

Is 4,312 to the right of 4,309?

Yes No

i)

ii) 3,1533,151

Does 3,151 lie on the left of 3,153?

Yes No

i)

ii) 7,6807,690

Is 7,680 to the right of 7,690?

Yes

i)

ii) 9,0019,003

Does 9,003 lie on the right of 9,001?

Yes No

i)

ii) 4,3114,308

Is 4,311 to the left of 4,308?

Yes No

No

Number Line

7,685 7,690 7,6957,680 7,700

3,151 3,1523,150 3,153

No

4,308 4,309 4,310 4,3114,307 4,312

9,000 9,001 9,0028,999 9,003

Sheet 1

Observe the position of the speci!ed numbers on the 

number line to answer the questions. Compare using

> or <.

The�numbers�on�the
left�are�smaller�than�the
numbers�on�the�right.
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Name :
Answer Key

1)

iii)

iv) 3,1503,152 >

<

>

<

Does 3,150 lie on the right of 3,152?

Yes

2)

iii)

iv) 7,7007,685

Is 7,685 to the left of 7,700?

Yes No

4)

iii)

iv) 9,0028,999

Does 9,002 lie on the left of 8,999?

Yes No

3)

iii)

iv) 4,3094,312

Is 4,312 to the right of 4,309?

Yes No

i)

ii) 3,1533,151 <

>

<

>

Does 3,151 lie on the left of 3,153?

Yes No

i)

ii) 7,6807,690

Is 7,680 to the right of 7,690?

Yes

i)

ii) 9,0019,003

Does 9,003 lie on the right of 9,001?

Yes No

i)

ii) 4,3114,308

Is 4,311 to the left of 4,308?

Yes No

No

Number Line

7,685 7,690 7,6957,680 7,700

3,151 3,1523,150 3,153

No

4,308 4,309 4,310 4,3114,307 4,312

9,000 9,001 9,0028,999 9,003

Sheet 1

Observe the position of the speci!ed numbers on the 

number line to answer the questions. Compare using

> or <.

The�numbers�on�the
left�are�smaller�than�the
numbers�on�the�right.


